

H/Sian Tong

SERVICE ESTIMATE

Q - 100012 SL: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
 INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 64 CECIL ST Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 1
 #04-05 108 BUILDING Inv.date. : 26/06/2019
 SINGAPORE 049711 WIP No. : 11596
 Veh.In/Out: 20/06/2019 26/06/2019
 *Tel.No. : 6347 6100
 Reg.No. : SMF6298H
 Reg.date : 19/11/2018
 Mileage : 0
 Chassis No: YV1XZACADK2080561

Closed by : Richmond Ho
 Gvc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Chua Seok Yin

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	PKg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER,FRT RH FENDER,FRT RH FENDER TRIM, FRT RH DOOR,FRT RH DOOR TRIM, FRT RH DOOR SEAL,ETC	0	1600.00	0		1,600.00	S.
800	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON FRT RH FENDER,FRT RH DOOR,ETC	0	1400.00	0		1,400.00	S.
031	TO REPLACE FRONT RH RIM	0	50.00	0		50.00	S.
10	COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	0	280.00	0		280.00	S.
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	480.00	0		480.00	S.
①	FENDER FRT RH XC40 1	1.0 EA	1180.80	10		1,062.72	S.
③	MUDGUARD WIDENER FRT	1.0 EA	94.10	10		84.69	S.
②	DOOR TRIM MOULDING F	1.0 EA	184.60	10		166.14	S.
④	BUMPER CLIP 8x8,5	10.0 EA	5.40	10		48.60	S.
③	ALLOY RIM 7,5x18" 5-	1.0 EA	807.90	10		727.11	S.
Gross Total.						5,899.26	✓
Labour Total						3,810.00	
Parts Total						2,089.26	
Package Total						0.00	
Net.....						5,899.26	
GST @ 7.0%						412.95	
Total.....						6,312.21	
Paid.....						0.00	
Please Pay..						6,312.21	

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

✓
S 1X0519

Steve (LKK) will provide 14/5/19, 10.15am
8372 8813 6 days

SERVICE ESTIMATE

42211 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Ms Chua Seok Yin Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 1
Blk 110 Mount Sinai Lane Inv.date. : 26/04/2019
#05-15 WIP No. : 11596
Singapore 277053 Veh.In/Out: 26/04/2019
*Tel.No. : Mobile: 96184884
Reg.No. : SMF6298H
Closed by : Derek Oh Siong Wee Reg.date : 19/11/2018
Svc Consultant : Mileage : 0
Remarks : Ms Chua Seok Yin Chassis No: YV1XZACADK2080561

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, FRT RH FENDER, FRT RH FENDER TRIM, FRT RH DOOR, FRT RH DOOR TRIM, FRT RH DOOR SEAL, ETC	0	3200.00	0		3,200.00 S	1600
800	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON FRT RH FENDER, FRT RH DOOR, ETC	0	2100.00	0		2,100.00 S	1400
031	TO REPLACE FRONT RH RIM	0	50.00	0		50.00 S	/
10	COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	0	280.00	0		280.00 S	/
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	480.00	0		480.00 S	/
①	FENDER FRT RH XC40 1	1.0 EA	1180.80			1,180.80 S	
	FENDER CARRIER RH XC	1.0 EA	133.90			133.90 S	
	FENDER CARRIER RH XC	1.0 EA	11.90			11.90 S	
③	MUDGUARD WIDENER FRT	1.0 EA	94.10			94.10 S	
②	DOOR TRIM MOULDING F	1.0 EA	184.60			184.60 S	
	WHEEL ARCH LINER RH	1.0 EA	157.10			157.10 S	

SERVICE ESTIMATE

42211 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Chua Seok Yin

Blk 110 Mount Sinai Lane
#05-15

Singapore 277053

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 26/04/2019

WIP No. : 11596

Veh.In/Out: 26/04/2019

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 96184884

Reg.No. : SMF6298H

Reg.date. : 19/11/2018

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: YV1XZACADK2080561

Closed by : Derek Oh Siong Wee

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Ms Chua Seok Yin

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	(4) BUMPER CLIP 8x8 5 / NIEC	10.0 EA	5.40			54.00	S
	DOOR PANEL FRONT XC X R	1.0 EA	1536.80			1,536.80	S
	EXTERIOR ADHESIVE GL X NAI	1.0 EA	142.20			142.20	S
	D WELDING PRIMER X NAI	1.0 EA	350.00			350.00	S
	ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC X NAI	2.0 EA	151.60			303.20	S
	(5) ALLOY RIM 7.5x18 5- / CUT	1.0 EA	807.90			807.90	S

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour Total 6,110.00
Parts Total 4,956.50
Package Total 0.00

Gross Total. 11,066.50

Net..... 11,066.50

GST @ 7.0% 774.66

Total..... 11,841.15

Paid..... 0.00

Please Pay.. 11,841.15

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated